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92293 Acton , Marissa F 11 2010 X
166738 Adkins , Micah S M 9 2012 X
131277 Alex , Bartley F 12 2009 X
52562 Alkabandi , Nor F 12 2009 X

131406 Allie , Stevens F 10 2011 X
131323 Allison , Kerns F 10 2011 X
131313 Alyssa , Hyden F 8 - X
144988 Anderson , Chance M 12 2009 X
166357 Anderson , Jesie F 11 2010 X
166354 Anderson , Josie F 11 2010 X
99078 Atwell , Zach M 12 2009 X

165524 Avina , Alondra F 7 - X
58018 Avina , Gregory M 12 2009 X
99101 Avina , Jesus M 9 2012 X

130571 Baker , Angela F 11 2010 C
99394 Baker , Austin M 10 2011 X

118723 Baker , Dylan M 11 2010 X
172305 Barron , Ashland F 9 2012 X
98047 Bartley , Alex F 12 2009 X

172474 Baugh , Haley F 7 - X
144737 Bechard , Travis M 9 2012 X
156397 Black , Alyssa F 8 - X
58099 Black , Bryanna F 12 2011 X

172619 Blanco , Bobby M 7 - X
98049 Blevins , Allie F 10 2011 X

118724 Blevins , Mason M 11 2010 X
70505 Blevins , McKala F 12 2009 X/C

118614 Blount , Kelli F 10 2011 X
172333 Blum , Leah F 9 2012 C
130573 Boatman , Natalie F 12 2009 C
157506 Bolin , Madi F 8 - X
166774 Bowling , Taylor M 9 2012 X
131418 Brittany , Warren F 12 2009 X
172479 Brock , Haley F 6 - X
64725 Brock , Taylor F 12 2009 X
98037 Brown , Katie F 10 2011 X

118725 Browning , Marcus M 12 2009 X
118737 Bruin , MacKenzie F 11 2010 X
161947 Brumley , Zoeie F 9 2012 C
70511 Bryant , Makayla F 12 2009 X
99094 Burgett , Derek M 9 2012 X
94851 Burton , Blake M 10 2011 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: cd46fa1fbb01cc53ae51c0e53f27328f 2013-04-30 04:22:13

Digitally signed by Randy Elmore (randy.elmore@pulaski.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 04:23:13 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

172621 Burton , Clyde M 10 2011 X
118738 Burton , Marissa F 12 2009 X
166351 Burton , Riley F 9 2012 X
84838 Byrd , Austin M 12 2009 X
82252 Byrd , Lindsey F 11 2010 X

165521 Cain , Wiley M 6 - X
118739 Campbell , Courtney F 10 2011 X
131390 Carlee , Smith F 10 2011 X
118726 Cash , Nick M 12 2009 X
166355 Catron , Markie F 9 2012 X
172468 Cecil , Mahala F 8 - X
172310 Chambers , Ally F 9 2012 X
161952 Cheek , Sommerlyn F 8 - C
165525 Clark , Austin M 9 2012 X
144738 Cline , Allen M 9 2012 X
174731 Cody , Smith M 12 2009 X
130574 Coleman , Hannah F 10 2011 C
92300 Conwell , Ashia F 11 2010 X
82254 Cooper , MacKenzie F 12 2009 X

161953 Cooper , Taylor F 8 - C
80105 Coots , Christian M 11 2010 X

172328 Coots , Josh M 11 2010 X
80119 Cornett , Austin M 11 2010 X

126635 Correll , Bradley M 10 2011 X
58100 Correll , Sarah F 12 2009 X
99390 Cox , Caleb M 10 2011 X

118727 Crawford , Matt M 10 2011 X
172615 Dalton , Clayton M 7 - X
105287 Daniels , Rachel F 11 2010 X
157504 Daulton , Cassidy F 9 2012 X
99391 Davis , John M 10 2011 X
90534 Davis , Taryn F 8 - X

172620 Davis , Zach M 7 - X
161937 Decker , Abby F 11 2010 C
84839 Delgado , Jose M 11 2010 X
94051 Denney , Jacob M 11 2010 X

144741 Denney , Jarrod M 9 2012 X
90532 Dick , Katie F 10 2010 X
99098 Dick , Lucas M 10 2011 X

172308 Dopp , Shelby F 9 2012 X
130580 Duncan , Linda F 10 2011 C
111364 Ellington , Cameron M 10 2011 X
166352 Elliott , Shyianna F 9 2012 X
126542 Estes , Holly F 11 2010 X
172329 Eubanks , DeAndre M 10 2011 X
131360 Eulah , Perkins F 10 2011 X
119797 Evans , Emily F 9 2012 X
99406 Fiene , Trent M 10 2011 X

172330 Flatt , Aaron M 11 2010 X
119798 Foster , Jessica F 10 2011 X
80118 Franklin , Alex M 11 2010 X
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157507 Garrett , Dakota F 10 2011 X
118728 Gholson , Jimmy M 11 2010 X
131077 Goff , Shelby F 12 2009 C
99091 Gohlson , Thomas M 10 2011 X
69512 Goins , Tyler M 12 2009 X

165528 Gover , Peyton M 8 - X
65099 Gover , Taylor M 12 2009 X

118704 Gray , Andrew M 9 2012 X
144733 Gregory , George M 9 2012 X
161948 Gregory , Peyton F 9 2012 C
172460 Gross , Emily F 7 - X
152917 Gross , Jacob M 12 2010 X
52623 Guffey, , Kayla F 12 2009 X
52624 Guffey, , Keisha F 12 2009 X
94056 Hail , Tyler M 12 2009 X

172307 Halcomb , Audrey F 9 2012 X
131422 Haley , Warren F 12 2009 X
152913 Hall , Aaron M 12 2010 X
99065 Hall , Chance M 11 2010 X

118729 Hall , Jason M 11 2010 X
166773 Hall , Justin M 9 2012 X
152916 Hall , Keenan M 12 2010 X
120341 Hall , Riley M 9 2012 X
126543 Hancock , Laura F 9 2012 X
157508 Hargis , Casey F 9 2012 X
99421 Harris , Willie M 10 2011 X

105291 Hart , Heylee F 10 2011 X
82256 Harville , Shelby F 11 2010 X

161939 Hatfield , Madison F 11 2010 C
152915 Hau-Blair , Collin M 12 2010 X
91151 Heath , Holden M 12 2009 X

120342 Helton , Mason M 9 2012 X
120347 Henderlight , Chris M 10 2011 X
161935 Hinebaugh , Brianna F 12 2009 C
158012 Holbrook , Evan M 12 2009 X
144734 Holman , Christian M 9 2012 X
172311 Holman , Kalie F 9 2012 X
131078 Holsomback , Chelsea F 12 2009 C
166772 Hoskins , Donald M 9 2012 X
61593 Howard , Sarah F 12 2009 X
99388 Hudson , Jake M 11 2010 X

116690 Hudson , Kayelee F 8 - X
172614 Hughes , Cade M 7 - X
172613 Hughes , Cohen M 6 - X
99070 Hunt , Andrew M 11 2010 X

116691 Hunt , Autumn F 9 2012 X
118720 Hurt , Taylor M 10 2011 X
99082 Hutchinson , Chandler M 10 2011 X

118740 Hyden , Alyssa F 8 - X
118730 Hyden , Austin M 11 2010 X
118741 Ingram , Paige F 12 2009 X
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116562 Ingram , Peyton F 9 2012 X
118707 Isaacs , Haley F 9 2012 X
118709 Issacs , Hannah F 12 2009 X
152914 Jasper , Isaiah M 12 2012 X
98039 Jasper , Lindsay F 10 2011 X
64726 Jenkins , Andrea F 12 2011 X
82257 Johnson , Ashley F 11 2010 X

172612 Johnson , Brentley M 7 - X
172477 Johnson , Carley F 7 - X
94054 Johnson , Cody M 11 2010 X

165530 Johnson , Jake M 8 - X
65100 Johnson , Kody M 12 2009 X

151859 Johnson , Mason M 11 2010 X
37479 Jones , Eric M 12 2009 X

131348 Julia , Mullins F 12 2009 X
131306 Kayla , Guffey F 12 2009 X
98040 Keith , Kendra F 10 2011 X

157505 Keith , Madison F 9 2012 X
98041 Keith , Marissa F 10 2011 X

118742 Keller , Tabitha F 11 2010 X
98056 Kerns , Allison F 10 2011 X

131310 Keshia , Guffey F 12 2009 X
99393 Kirby , Tyler M 10 2011 X

172334 Kulkajohnpun , Pornchanok F 11 2010 X
84844 Labelle , Brandon M 12 2009 X
65102 Laign , Spencer M 12 2009 X

161949 Lee , Alisha F 9 2012 C
118731 Lee , Zachery M 12 2009 X
131623 Linkes , Taylor F 11 2010 C
137913 Litton , Aaron M 12 2009 X
120345 Lorman , Brandon M 10 2011 X
65106 Lorman , Henry M 12 2009 X
92299 Lorman , Kelsey F 11 2010 X
82258 Lovins , Allison F 11 2010 X

118732 Lovins , Dalton M 11 2010 X
105327 Lyons , Ashtyn F 10 2011 X
166356 Madden , Alyssa F 11 2010 X
131279 Mahala , Cecil F 8 - X
166740 Martin , Isabella F 8 - X
172616 Martinez , Antonio M 7 - X
84848 Matthews , Brandon M 11 2010 X

120343 Mayfield , Justin M 10 2011 X
92297 Mayfield , Madison F 11 2010 X

165522 McAlpin , Jaxson M 5 - X
82259 McAlpin , Kennedy F 12 2009 X

161331 McCollum , Mackenzie F 8 - X
172461 McCollum , Sydney F 7 - X
161330 McDonald , Lexi F 9 2012 X
126638 McIver , William M 10 2011 X
131625 McKee , Arissa F 12 2009 C
118612 McNeely , Brandi F 11 2010 X
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151862 Mcalpin , Noah M 9 2012 X
118733 Melton , Dexter M 12 2009 X
99397 Merrick , Hunter M 10 2011 X
99099 Micieli , Michael M 10 2011 X

118706 Miller , MaKayla F 10 2011 X
118609 Moberly , Elsa F 10 2011 X
99398 Mobley , William M 11 2010 X

131635 Mounce , Cassandra F 11 2010 C
131637 Mullins , Julia F 12 2009 C
172466 Mullins , Katelyn F 9 2012 X
119800 Murphy , Lauren F 9 2012 X
161945 Muse , Savannah F 9 2012 C
82261 Myers , Samantha F 12 2009 X
99387 Nalle , Kyle M 10 2011 X

118734 Neal , Kevin M 10 2011 X
137915 New , Brevin M 8 - X
99093 New , Caleb M 9 2011 X

118743 New , Sydney F 9 2012 X
134458 Norris , Grant M 7 - X
172331 OConner , Josh M 12 2009 X
131314 Paige , Ingram F 12 2009 X
131367 Paige , Price F 12 2009 X
118610 Parks , Lexie F 11 2010 X
84846 Patrick , Gerek M 12 2009 X
94052 Payton , Kyle M 11 2010 X

172332 Perkins , Brennan M 8 - X
144742 Perkins , Dylan M 9 2012 X
98042 Perkins , Eulah F 10 2011 X

131318 Peyton , Ingram F 8 - X
120339 Phelps , Brett M 10 2011 X
157510 Phelps , Hannah F 9 2012 X
80113 Phelps , Jordan M 11 2010 X

131641 Phelps , Shenoah F 12 2009 C
105302 Ping , Jessica F 10 2011 X
57961 Pitman , Daniel M 12 2009 X
82262 Plagge , Shannon F 12 2009 X

174729 Pollard , Ryan M 9 2012 X
165532 Powell , Landon M 8 - X
82264 Price , Paige F 12 2009 X

131646 Price , Sarah F 11 2010 C
90535 Privett , Jeriah F 8 - X
61594 Randoph , Samantha F 11 2011 X

131373 Reagan , Ruby F 11 2010 X
99089 Resendez , Isiah M 10 2011 X

172470 Reynolds , LeighAnne F 8 - X
98045 Rice , Amy F 11 2010 X

144740 Riddle , Josh M 9 2012 X
154669 Ridner , Coy M 12 2010 X
165531 Ridner , Trevor M 8 - X
105289 Roberts , Cecilia F 10 2011 X
144739 Roberts , Jake M 9 2012 X
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165527 Robinson , Jacob M 9 2012 X
166349 Rogers , Emily F 9 2012 X
166771 Rogers , Zach M 10 2011 X
166741 Romero , Ana F 12 2009 X
166742 Rookard , Andrea R F 8 - X
174730 Roque , Miquel M 12 2009 X
118719 Ross , Adam M 12 2009 X
111367 Ross , Sean M 10 2011 X
84845 Rowe , Kaleb M 11 2010 X

131654 Rowe , Michaela F 11 2010 C
165523 Ruby , Chaney M 7 - X
118715 Ruby , Reagan F 11 2010 X
99411 Rutherford , Wade M 10 2011 X

126566 Sadrinia , Yasmine F 10 2011 X
105298 Schmidt , Somer F 10 2011 X
131658 Sexton , Jaysie F 11 2010 C
131662 Sexton , Whitnie F 11 2010 C
172306 Silvers , Linsey F 9 2012 X
131663 Simpson , Angela F 12 2009 C
131667 Simpson , Paige F 12 2009 C
74645 Smith , Aaron M 11 2010 X

119927 Smith , Briann F 9 2012 X
172315 Smith , Brianna F 9 2012 X
98044 Smith , Carly F 10 2011 X

119802 Smith , Chelsea F 10 2011 X
172314 Smith , Danielle F 9 2012 X
165529 Smith , Jake M 8 - X
65103 Smith , Matt M 12 2009 X
65104 Smith , Matthew M 12 2009 X

126574 Smith , Molly F 9 2012 X
131670 Smith , Shelby F 12 2009 C
105288 Sneed , Brooke F 10 2011 X
172313 Stanton , Katie F 9 2012 X
172312 Starry , Iris F 9 2012 X
166350 Stephens , Kayla F 9 2012 X
84847 Stephens , Morgan M 11 2010 X
99392 Stephens , Patrick M 10 2011 X

105290 Stevens , Allie F 10 2011 X
118735 Stevens , Mason M 11 2010 X
118736 Stevens , Morgan M 11 2010 X
165526 Stevens , Steffan M 9 2012 X
118712 Stockham , Katherine F 11 2010 X
166743 Suksuwan , Gwang F 12 2009 X
131675 Suttles , Paige F 11 2010 C
105292 Taylor , Kylie F 10 2011 X
119803 Taylor , Latosha F 10 2011 X
118745 Thomas , Brandi F 10 2011 X
157509 Thomas , Brittany F 9 2012 X
137914 Thurman , Caleb M 8 - X
99068 Tilley , Justin M 12 2009 X
99395 Tilley , Tristan M 10 2011 X
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118705 Tomlison , Boone M 6 - X
118708 Tomlison , Carly F 8 - X
152918 Varney , Kyle M 12 2010 X
166387 Vaught , Devin M 8 - X
74643 Vaught , Dustin M 12 2009 X

161951 Vaught , Marissa F 7 - C
131678 Victory , Emily F 11 2010 C
105294 Viers , Amber F 10 2011 X
64723 Warren , Brittany F 12 2009 X
64724 Warren , Haley F 12 2009 X

131681 Warren , Jalana F 12 2009 C
161950 Warren , Timmera F 7 - C
118710 Weaver , Jean F 10 2011 X
172455 Wells , Allison F 8 - X
161942 Wesley , Bethany F 10 2011 C
120324 Wesley , Roman M 10 2011 X
118631 Wesley , Shelby F 10 2011 X
74644 Wesley , Tyler M 12 2009 X
88316 West , Whitney F 12 2009 X
99385 Whiles , Zach M 10 2011 X

144736 Whitaker , Jesse M 9 2012 X
119804 Whitaker , Taylor F 10 2011 X
131428 Whitney , West F 12 2009 X
82265 Wilburn , Kirsten F 11 2010 X
99076 Williams , Tj M 11 2010 X
80106 Willoughby , Chase M 11 2010 X

151864 Wilson , Alex M 12 2009 X
131680 Wilson , Bethany F 10 2011 C
166739 Wilson , Dylan H M 9 2012 X
172462 Wilson , Kayla F 7 - X
118618 Wilson , Kaylee F 10 2011 X
118718 Wilson , Kellen M 10 2011 X
166348 Wilson , Krystin F 7 - X
99067 Wilson , Lane M 11 2010 X

172618 Wilson , Mark M 9 2012 X
172617 Wilson , Toby M 8 - X
152911 Wooldridge , Alec M 12 2010 X
131683 Works , Haley F 11 2010 C
144743 Young , Brett M 9 2010 X
151860 Zoerner , Phillip M 10 2011 X
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Varsity
Archery - Boys

Abbott, Tristan 
Ard, Austin 
Barron, Dalton 
Barron, Seth 
Correll, Bradley 
Crawford, Hunter 
Cundiff, Taylor 
Dykes, Sam 
Goodearle, Jacob 
Hampton, Jacob 
Koger, Brandon 
Lovins, Dalton 
Morrow, Cameron 
Morrow, Kyle 
Owens, Tyler 
Pitman, Dylan 
Ridener, Andrew 
Shawen, Alex 
Stigall, Joseph 
Stogsdill, Jarod 
Tomlison, Lewis 
Watson, Paul 
Whitis, Matt 

Varsity
Baseball

Bowling, Taylor 
Burton, Blake 
Cornett, Austin 
Denney, Jacob 
Gover, Taylor 
Hail, Tyler 
Hall, Jason 
Henderlight, Chris 
Hurt, Taylor 
Johnson, Cody 
Jones, Eric 
Lorman, Henry 
Neal, Kevin 
Payton, Kyle 
Ross, Sean 
Smith, Aaron 
Vaught, Devin 
Vaught, Dustin 
Wesley, Tyler 
Whiles, Zach 
Whitaker, Jesse 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baker, Dylan 
X Blake, Burton 

Burton, Blake 
Clark, Austin 
Ellington, Cameron 
Goins, Tyler 
Gover, Taylor 
Gregory, George 
Hall, Riley 

Heath, Holden 
Helton, Mason 

X Hurt, Taylor 
Hurt, Taylor 
Johnson, Kody 
Laign, Spencer 
Lorman, Henry 
Payton, Kyle 
Robinson, Jacob 
Ross, Sean 
Smith, Matt 
Smith, Matthew 
Stevens, Steffan 
Wesley, Roman 

Varsity
Football

Anderson, Chance 
Bechard, Travis 
Burgett, Derek 
Cline, Allen 
Coots, Christian 
Cornett, Austin 
Cox, Caleb 
Davis, John 
Denney, Jacob 
Denney, Jarrod 
Fiene, Trent 
Goins, Tyler 
Gregory, George 
Gross, Jacob 
Hall, Aaron 
Hall, Keenan 
Hall, Riley 
Harris, Willie 
Hau-Blair, Collin 
Helton, Mason 
Holbrook, Evan 
Holman, Christian 
Hudson, Jake 
Jasper, Isaiah 
Kirby, Tyler 
Merrick, Hunter 
Mobley, William 
Nalle, Kyle 
Perkins, Dylan 
Riddle, Josh 
Ridner, Coy 
Roberts, Jake 
Rutherford, Wade 
Smith, Aaron 
Stephens, Patrick 
Tilley, Tristan 
Varney, Kyle 
Whiles, Zach 
Whitaker, Jesse 
Willoughby, Chase 
Wooldridge, Alec 
Young, Brett 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Hurt, Taylor 
Litton, Aaron 
Mayfield, Justin 
New, Brevin 
Norris, Grant 
Ross, Adam 
Thurman, Caleb 
Wilson, Kellen 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Atwell, Zach 
Avina, Gregory 
Avina, Jesus 
Burgett, Derek 
Byrd, Austin 
Delgado, Jose 
Dick, Lucas 
Franklin, Alex 
Hall, Chance 
Hunt, Andrew 
Hutchinson, Chandler 
Johnson, Mason 
Labelle, Brandon 
Matthews, Brandon 
Mcalpin, Noah 
New, Caleb 
Patrick, Gerek 
Payton, Kyle 
Pitman, Daniel 
Resendez, Isiah 
Rowe, Kaleb 
Tilley, Justin 
Williams, Tj 
Wilson, Alex 
Wilson, Lane 
Zoerner, Phillip 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Avina, Gregory 
Cain, Wiley 
Gray, Andrew 
McAlpin, Jaxson 
Patrick, Gerek 
Ruby, Chaney 
Tomlison, Boone 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Adkins, Micah S
Avina, Gregory 
Correll, Bradley 
Lorman, Brandon 
Matthews, Brandon 
Mcalpin, Noah 
McIver, William 

Phelps, Brett 
Wilson, Dylan H

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bechard, Travis 
Blevins, Mason 
Browning, Marcus 
Cash, Nick 
Cody, Smith 
Coots, Josh 
Cox, Caleb 
Crawford, Matt 
Davis, John 
Eubanks, DeAndre 
Flatt, Aaron 
Franklin, Alex 
Gholson, Jimmy 
Gohlson, Thomas 
Goins, Tyler 
Gregory, George 
Holman, Christian 
Hudson, Jake 
Hyden, Austin 
Johnson, Cody 
Johnson, Jake 
Lovins, Dalton 
OConner, Josh 
Perkins, Brennan 
Phelps, Jordan 
Pitman, Daniel 
Pollard, Ryan 
Roque, Miquel 
Rowe, Kaleb 
Stephens, Morgan 
Stephens, Patrick 
Stevens, Mason 
Stevens, Morgan 
Tilley, Tristan 
Whiles, Zach 
Wilson, Alex 
Wilson, Lane 
Wooldridge, Alec 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Avina, Gregory 
Baker, Dylan 
Blevins, Mason 
Browning, Marcus 
Cash, Nick 
Crawford, Matt 
Gholson, Jimmy 
Hall, Jason 
Hyden, Austin 
Lee, Zachery 
Lovins, Dalton 
Melton, Dexter 
Neal, Kevin 
Rowe, Kaleb 
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Stephens, Morgan 
Stevens, Mason 
Stevens, Morgan 

Varsity
Archery - Girls

Burkett, Abbie 
Burton, Sara 
Burton, Tasha 
Cain, Allie 
Chaney, Katlyn 
Daniels, Gabrielle 
Hamilton, Kendra 
Lanigan, Halee 
Martin, Jennifer 
Morgan, Brittany 
Philpot, Cheyenne 
Rookard, Alissa 
Slavey, Erica 
White, Debra 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brock, Taylor 
Conwell, Ashia 
Correll, Sarah 
Davis, Taryn 
Dick, Katie 
Howard, Sarah 
Hudson, Kayelee 
Ingram, Peyton 
Jenkins, Andrea 
McCollum, Mackenzie 
McDonald, Lexi 
Murphy, Lauren 
Perkins, Eulah 
Privett, Jeriah 
Smith, Chelsea 
Warren, Brittany 
Warren, Haley 
West, Whitney 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Angela 
Blevins, McKala 
Blum, Leah 
Boatman, Natalie 
Brumley, Zoeie 
Cheek, Sommerlyn 
Coleman, Hannah 
Cooper, Taylor 
Decker, Abby 
Duncan, Linda 
Goff, Shelby 
Gregory, Peyton 
Hatfield, Madison 
Hinebaugh, Brianna 
Holsomback, Chelsea 

Lee, Alisha 
Linkes, Taylor 
McKee, Arissa 
Mounce, Cassandra 
Mullins, Julia 
Muse, Savannah 
Phelps, Shenoah 
Price, Sarah 
Rowe, Michaela 
Sexton, Jaysie 
Sexton, Whitnie 
Simpson, Angela 
Simpson, Paige 
Smith, Shelby 
Suttles, Paige 
Vaught, Marissa 
Victory, Emily 
Warren, Jalana 
Warren, Timmera 
Wesley, Bethany 
Wilson, Bethany 
Works, Haley 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Acton, Marissa 
Anderson, Jesie 
Anderson, Josie 
Blevins, McKala 
Brock, Taylor 
Bryant, Makayla 
Burton, Riley 
Catron, Markie 
Conwell, Ashia 
Davis, Taryn 
Elliott, Shyianna 
Evans, Emily 
Foster, Jessica 
Howard, Sarah 
Lorman, Kelsey 
Madden, Alyssa 
Mayfield, Madison 
Murphy, Lauren 
Rogers, Emily 
Smith, Briann 
Stephens, Kayla 
Taylor, Latosha 
Whitaker, Taylor 
Wilson, Kaylee 
Wilson, Krystin 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Blount, Kelli 
Hudson, Kayelee 
McNeely, Brandi 
Moberly, Elsa 
Parks, Lexie 
Wesley, Shelby 
Wilson, Kaylee 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alkabandi, Nor 
Bartley, Alex 
Blevins, Allie 
Bolin, Madi 
Brown, Katie 
Byrd, Lindsey 
Cooper, MacKenzie 
Daulton, Cassidy 
Garrett, Dakota 
Guffey,, Kayla 
Guffey,, Keisha 
Hargis, Casey 
Harville, Shelby 
Hunt, Autumn 
Jasper, Lindsay 
Jenkins, Andrea 
Johnson, Ashley 
Keith, Kendra 
Keith, Madison 
Keith, Marissa 
Kerns, Allison 
Lovins, Allison 
McAlpin, Kennedy 
Myers, Samantha 
Perkins, Eulah 
Phelps, Hannah 
Plagge, Shannon 
Price, Paige 
Rice, Amy 
Smith, Carly 
Thomas, Brittany 
Wilburn, Kirsten 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Avina, Alondra 
Isaacs, Haley 
Issacs, Hannah 
Kerns, Allison 
Miller, MaKayla 
Ruby, Reagan 
Stockham, Katherine 
Thomas, Brandi 
Tomlison, Carly 
Weaver, Jean 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Alkabandi, Nor 
Estes, Holly 
Hancock, Laura 
Issacs, Hannah 
Kulkajohnpun, Pornchanok 
Martin, Isabella 
New, Sydney 
Romero, Ana 

Rookard, Andrea R
Sadrinia, Yasmine 
Smith, Molly 
Stockham, Katherine 
Suksuwan, Gwang 
Thomas, Brittany 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Alex, Bartley 
Allie, Stevens 
Allison, Kerns 
Alyssa, Hyden 
Brittany, Warren 
Carlee, Smith 
Conwell, Ashia 
Elliott, Shyianna 
Eulah, Perkins 
Guffey,, Kayla 
Guffey,, Keisha 
Haley, Warren 
Holman, Kalie 
Hyden, Alyssa 
Ingram, Paige 
Ingram, Peyton 
Julia, Mullins 
Kayla, Guffey 
Kerns, Allison 
Keshia, Guffey 
Mahala, Cecil 
McDonald, Lexi 
Paige, Ingram 
Paige, Price 
Perkins, Eulah 
Peyton, Ingram 
Reagan, Ruby 
Smith, Chelsea 
Stevens, Allie 
Thomas, Brandi 
Weaver, Jean 
Whitney, West 

Varsity
Volleyball

Black, Alyssa 
Black, Bryanna 
Correll, Sarah 
Daniels, Rachel 
Dick, Katie 
Lyons, Ashtyn 
Ping, Jessica 
Randoph, Samantha 
Roberts, Cecilia 
Smith, Chelsea 
Stevens, Allie 
Viers, Amber 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bruin, MacKenzie 
Burton, Marissa 
Campbell, Courtney 
Hyden, Alyssa 
Ingram, Paige 
Jenkins, Andrea 
Keller, Tabitha 
Kerns, Allison 
Ruby, Reagan 
Stevens, Allie 
Thomas, Brandi 
Weaver, Jean 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Austin 
Bowling, Taylor 
Burton, Blake 
Cornett, Austin 
Hall, Jason 
Hall, Justin 
Henderlight, Chris 
Hoskins, Donald 
Hurt, Taylor 
Johnson, Cody 
Kirby, Tyler 
Merrick, Hunter 
Neal, Kevin 
Payton, Kyle 
Rogers, Zach 
Ross, Sean 
Stevens, Steffan 
Vaught, Devin 
Whiles, Zach 
Whitaker, Jesse 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baker, Dylan 
Bechard, Travis 
Burton, Blake 
Clark, Austin 
Crawford, Matt 
Ellington, Cameron 
Gregory, George 
Hall, Riley 
Heath, Holden 
Helton, Mason 
Hudson, Jake 
Hurt, Taylor 
Payton, Kyle 
Robinson, Jacob 
Ross, Sean 
Smith, Matthew 
Stevens, Steffan 
Wesley, Roman 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bechard, Travis 
Cline, Allen 
Davis, John 
Denney, Jarrod 
Fiene, Trent 
Gregory, George 
Hall, Riley 
Harris, Willie 
Helton, Mason 
Holman, Christian 
Kirby, Tyler 
Merrick, Hunter 
Nalle, Kyle 
Riddle, Josh 
Rutherford, Wade 
Stephens, Patrick 
Tilley, Tristan 
Whiles, Zach 
Young, Brett 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Avina, Jesus 
Blanco, Bobby 
Burgett, Derek 
Burton, Clyde 
Dalton, Clayton 
Davis, Zach 
Dick, Lucas 
Gohlson, Thomas 
Hughes, Cade 
Hughes, Cohen 
Johnson, Brentley 
Martinez, Antonio 
Mcalpin, Noah 
Micieli, Michael 
New, Caleb 
Resendez, Isiah 
Wilson, Mark 
Wilson, Toby 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

X Elliott, Shyianna 
X Guffey,, Kayla 
X Heath, Holden 
X Holman, Christian 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Conwell, Ashia 
Davis, Taryn 
Dick, Katie 
Gross, Emily 
Hudson, Kayelee 
Ingram, Peyton 
McCollum, Mackenzie 

McCollum, Sydney 
McDonald, Lexi 
Murphy, Lauren 
Perkins, Eulah 
Privett, Jeriah 
Smith, Chelsea 
Wells, Allison 
Wilson, Kayla 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Acton, Marissa 
Anderson, Jesie 
Anderson, Josie 
Blevins, McKala 
Brock, Taylor 
Bryant, Makayla 
Burton, Riley 
Catron, Markie 
Conwell, Ashia 
Davis, Taryn 
Elliott, Shyianna 
Evans, Emily 
Foster, Jessica 
Howard, Sarah 
Lorman, Kelsey 
Madden, Alyssa 
Mayfield, Madison 
Murphy, Lauren 
Rogers, Emily 
Smith, Briann 
Stephens, Kayla 
Taylor, Latosha 
Whitaker, Taylor 
Wilson, Kaylee 
Wilson, Krystin 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bartley, Alex 
Blevins, Allie 
Bolin, Madi 
Brown, Katie 
Byrd, Lindsey 
Daulton, Cassidy 
Garrett, Dakota 
Hargis, Casey 
Harville, Shelby 
Hunt, Autumn 
Jasper, Lindsay 
Keith, Kendra 
Keith, Madison 
Keith, Marissa 
Kerns, Allison 
Lovins, Allison 
Perkins, Eulah 
Phelps, Hannah 
Smith, Carly 
Thomas, Brittany 
Wilburn, Kirsten 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Black, Alyssa 
Black, Bryanna 
Correll, Sarah 
Daniels, Rachel 
Dick, Katie 
Hart, Heylee 
Lyons, Ashtyn 
Ping, Jessica 
Randoph, Samantha 
Roberts, Cecilia 
Schmidt, Somer 
Sneed, Brooke 
Stevens, Allie 
Taylor, Kylie 
Viers, Amber 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bechard, Travis 
Clark, Austin 
Crawford, Matt 
Ellington, Cameron 
Gover, Peyton 
Gregory, George 
Hall, Riley 
Helton, Mason 
Henderlight, Chris 
Hurt, Taylor 
Johnson, Jake 
Lorman, Brandon 
Mayfield, Justin 
Phelps, Brett 
Powell, Landon 
Ridner, Trevor 
Robinson, Jacob 
Ross, Sean 
Smith, Jake 
Stevens, Steffan 
Wesley, Roman 

Freshman
Football

Bechard, Travis 
Cline, Allen 
Denney, Jarrod 
Gregory, George 
Hall, Riley 
Helton, Mason 
Holman, Christian 
Riddle, Josh 
Young, Brett 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Pulaski County (2012-2013 continued)

Verification Code: 010b59d76c441b0263632ac6ed251a14 2013-04-30 04:05:14
Digitally signed by Randy Elmore (randy.elmore@pulaski.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 04:23:13 AM

Freshman
Track - Boys

X Paige, Ingram 
Phelps, Jordan 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Baugh, Haley 
Brock, Haley 
Cecil, Mahala 
Davis, Taryn 
Dick, Katie 
Gross, Emily 
Hudson, Kayelee 
Ingram, Peyton 
Johnson, Carley 
McCollum, Mackenzie 
McCollum, Sydney 
McDonald, Lexi 
Mullins, Katelyn 
Murphy, Lauren 
Perkins, Eulah 
Privett, Jeriah 
Reynolds, LeighAnne 
Wells, Allison 
Wilson, Kayla 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Burton, Riley 
Catron, Markie 
Elliott, Shyianna 
Evans, Emily 
Murphy, Lauren 
Rogers, Emily 
Smith, Briann 
Stephens, Kayla 
Wilson, Krystin 

Freshman
Volleyball

Barron, Ashland 
Black, Alyssa 
Chambers, Ally 
Dick, Katie 
Dopp, Shelby 
Halcomb, Audrey 
Hart, Heylee 
Holman, Kalie 
Lyons, Ashtyn 
Ping, Jessica 

X Ridner, Trevor 
Roberts, Cecilia 
Schmidt, Somer 
Silvers, Linsey 
Smith, Brianna 
Smith, Danielle 
Sneed, Brooke 
Stanton, Katie 

Starry, Iris 
Stevens, Allie 
Taylor, Kylie 
Viers, Amber 


